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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP
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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION
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OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”
Holian Janet

(Last) (First) (Middle)
C/O VISTAPRINT USA, INCORPORATED
100 HAYDEN AVE

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

VISTAPRINT LTD [ VPRT ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
02/07/2007

Director 10% Owner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Executive VP and CMO

(Street)
LEXINGTON MA 02421
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature of
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4and | Securities Form: Direct | Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount ES; o | price '(';:"“s’:fa;ggg(j;
Common Shares 02/07/2007 s@ 1,000 D | $42.25 20,800 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 400 D $42.26 20,400 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 600 D | $42.28 19,800 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 400 D | $42.29 19,400 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 700 D $42.3 18,700 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 500 D | $42.31 18,200 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 200 D $42.35 18,000 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 100 D $42.36 17,900 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 100 D $42.38 17,800 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 300 D $42.4 17,500 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 100 D | $42.41 17,400 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 100 D | $42.45 17,300 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 500 D | $42.46 16,800 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 100 D $42.48 16,700 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 100 D $42.49 16,600 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 4,100 D $42.5 12,500 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 5,500 D | $42.51 7,000 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 100 D | $42.52 6,900 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 400 D | $42.53 6,500 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 200 D $42.54 6,300 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 400 D $42.55 5,900 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 800 D $42.56 5,100 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 100 D | $42.57 5,000 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 400 D | $42.58 4,600 D
Common Shares 02/07/2007 S 600 D | $42.59 4,000 D
Common Shares 34,562 1 fsc?cftnote@

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001337069
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001262976

. Date

. Expiration

. of

1. The exerc1se of options and the sale of common shares reported on [hlS Form 4 were effec[ed pursuant to a Rule 10b5 1 nadmg program Adnpumlby the 1ep01[mg person on February 2,2007.

1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction t Eled Bta?e lﬁ@ﬁm 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date TAIZ%([:'IFHO alzleva raenssagtcgritp?gquL Ex 1 15 l?? M X TICIa" Derlva\'(l\get:i derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any ?e.g., Qlal anraits m&mnsylmve eesmwltles) Security | Securities Form: Beneficial
—(instr—3) Priceof {MonthiDaytYear) Securities {instr-5) Beneficialt Direct-{D)—Ownership

Derivative Acquired Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
1. Titleof |2 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4, f@ﬁng) 6. D i i i é?%@

. . X . 3 o . Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of %lm 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction F 5 ! Expiration Date Amount of Derivative ative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. 9ivAtive (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Secufities Under ViRﬁlount (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) Ownership

Derivative Acqujred Derival i\(l) Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) o Securify, Hé Following () (Instr. 4)
Dlsg« sed Date Expiration and 4) of 'F::a':\(;gle::ii on(s)
Code |V ?éfstr él’))' Exercisable | Date Title | Shares (Instr. 4)
Explanation of Respon*s- and 5

2. Separate sale transactions that were executed on 2/7/07 at the same price have been reported on an aggregate ba51s on a single line in Tabrf m"E]ge order in which sale transactions are set forth in Table T is not
necessarily |eﬂecuve of the sequence in which the sale transactions occurr ed in fact.

3. Represems securities held by trusts established | by Ms. Holian's spou@oﬂk Hl)han dlﬁlarm@enefﬁxﬂrgmhlﬁlpmtexh securlﬁtale excﬁhﬁlﬁhe extem of her pecumary interest therem

Remarks:

This is the fourth Form 4 of four Form 4 filings made by the reporting person to report transactions that occurred on February 7, 2007.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

/s/ Lawrence A. Gold as

Attorney in Fact for Janet 02/08/2007
Holian
** Signature of Reporting Person Date

* |f the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




